
BASE

1 João Paulo Seattle Sounders FC
2 Carlos Vela LAFC
3 FC Dallas
4 Jack Price Colorado Rapids
5 Caleb Wiley Atlanta United FC Rookie
6 Efraín Álvarez LA Galaxy
7 Cameron Harper New York Red Bulls Rookie
8 Matt Turner New England Revolution
9 Aboubacar Keita Colorado Rapids

10 Nicolás Lodeiro Seattle Sounders FC
11 Julián Araujo LA Galaxy 22 UNDER 22
12 Francisco Ginella LAFC
13 Hany Mukhtar Nashville SC
14 NYCFC
15 Ricardo Pepi FC Dallas 22 UNDER 22
16 Caio Alexandre Vancouver Whitecaps FC Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
17 Cristian Ortíz Charlotte FC
18 Ricardo Pepi FC Dallas
19 Efraín Álvarez LA Galaxy 22 UNDER 22
20 Jahkeele Marshall-Rutty Toronto FC
21 Atlanta United
22 George Campbell Atlanta United
23 Xherdan Shaqiri Chicago Fire
24 Orlando City
25 Jozy Altidore New England Revolution
26 Jaylin Lindsey Charlotte FC
27 Axel Kei Real Salt Lake Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
28 Francisco Ginella LAFC Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
29 Lewis Morgan New York Red Bulls
30 Ryan Hollingshead LAFC
31 Artur Columbus Crew
32 Jayden Nelson Toronto FC
33 Ján Gregus San Jose Earthquakes
34 Alejandro Bedoya Philadelphia Union
35 Jack McGlynn Philadelphia Union Rookie
36 Robin Lod Minnesota United
37 Felipe Mora Portland Timbers
38 Zan Kolmanic Austin FC Rookie
39 Valentín Castellanos NYCFC
40 Thiago Andrade NYCFC 22 UNDER 22
41 Michael Baldisimo Vancouver Whitecaps Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
42 Romain Métanire Minnesota United
43 Talles Magno NYCFC Rookie
44 Cristian Arango LAFC
45 Sebastian Lletget New England Revolution
46 Calvin Harris FC Cincinnati Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
47 Danny Leyva Seattle Sounders FC
48 Albert Rusnák Seattle Sounders FC
49 Johnny Russell Sporting Kansas City
50 Seattle Sounders



51 Andre Shinyashiki Colorado Rapids
52 Darlington Nagbe Columbus Crew SC
53 Mauricio Pereyra Orlando City SC
54 Miles Robinson Atlanta United FC
55 Brenner FC Cincinnati 22 UNDER 22
56 Stanislav Ivanov Chicago Fire Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
57 Philadelphia Union
58 Kevin Molino Columbus Crew
59 Leon Flach Philadelphia Union Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
60 Gadi Kinda Sporting Kansas City
61 Gonzalo Higuaín Inter Miami CF
62 Alan Velasco FC Dallas Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
63 Moussa Djitté Austin FC Rookie
64 Toronto FC
65 Sean Johnson NYCFC
66 Brian Rodríguez LAFC 22 UNDER 22
67 Dayne St. Clair Minnesota United
68 Braian Galván Colorado Rapids Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
69 Minnesota United
70 Paxton Pomykal FC Dallas
71 Aboubacar Keita Colorado Rapids Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
72 Axel Kei Real Salt Lake Rookie
73 LA Galaxy
74 Walker Zimmerman Nashville SC
75 Houston Dynamo
76 Héber New York City FC
77 David Ochoa Real Salt Lake 22 UNDER 22
78 Douglas Costa LA Galaxy
79 Gyasi Zardes Columbus Crew SC
80 Corey Baird Houston Dynamo
81 Reed Baker-Whiting Seattle Sounders Rookie
82 Gastón Giménez Chicago Fire
83 Josef Martínez Atlanta United
84 Bill Hamid D.C. United
85 Ayo Akinola Toronto FC
86 Žan Kolmanič Austin FC Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
87 Cristian Espinoza San Jose Earthquakes
88 Cameron Harper New York Red Bulls Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
89 Vancouver Whitecaps
90 Cade Cowell San Jose Earthquakes
91 Ian Hoffmann Houston Dynamo
92 Moses Nyeman D.C. United
93 Aké Loba Nashville SC Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
94 Alan Velasco FC Dallas Rookie
95 Patryk Klimala New York Red Bulls
96 Ifunanyachi Achara Toronto FC
97 Nashville SC
98 Emanuel Reynoso Minnesota United
99 Isaac Atanga FC Cincinnati Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES

100 Braian Galván Colorado Rapids Rookie
101 Damir Kreilach Real Salt Lake
102 Aaron Herrera Real Salt Lake



103 New York Red Bulls
104 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC
105 Jamiro Monteiro San Jose Earthquakes
106 Pedro Vite Vancouver Whitecaps FC
107 Carles Gil New England Revolution
108 Inter Miami CF
109 John Tolkin New York Red Bulls
110 Leon Flach Philadelphia Union Rookie
111 Adam Buksa New England Revolution
112 Caio Alexandre Vancouver Whitecaps Rookie
113 Victor Wanyama CF Montréal
114 FC Cincinnati
115 Khiry Shelton Sporting Kansas City
116 Brooks Lennon Atlanta United
117 New England Revolution
118 Paxton Pomykal FC Dallas 22 UNDER 22
119 Lucas Cavallini Vancouver Whitecaps FC
120 Darwin Quintero Houston Dynamo
121 José Cifuentes LAFC
122 Cristian Cásseres Jr. New York Red Bulls 22 UNDER 22
123 Columbus Crw
124 LAFC
125 Thiago Almada Atlanta United Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
126 Alan Pulido Sporting Kansas City
127 Chicharito LA Galaxy
128 Brandon Bye New England Revolution
129 Cade Cowell San Jose Earthquakes 22 UNDER 22
130 Tayvon Gray NYCFC
131 Colorado Rapids
132 Gabriel Slonina Chicago Fire
133 Déiber Caicedo Vancouver Whitecaps Rookie
134 Thiago Almada Atlanta United Rookie
135 Christian Fuchs Charlotte FC
136 Fafà Picault Houston Dynamo
137 Blaise Matuidi Inter Miami CF
138 D.C. United
139 Álvaro Barreal FC Cincinnati
140 Stefan Frei Seattle Sounders FC
141 CF Montréal
142 Charlotte FC
143 Julián Araujo LA Galaxy
144 Cristian Roldan Seattle Sounders FC
145 Facundo Quignón FC Dallas
146 Federico Navarro Chicago Fire Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
147 Alex Ring Austin FC
148 Michael Barrios Colorado Rapids
149 Fredy Montero Seattle Sounders FC
150 Lucas Zelarayán Columbus Crew
151 Marcelino Moreno Atlanta United
152 Dom Dwyer Atlanta United FC
153 Jesús Ferreira FC Dallas 22 UNDER 22
154 Aké Loba Nashville SC Rookie



155 Stanislav Ivanov Chicago Fire Rookie
156 Brian Rodríguez LAFC
157 Kim Moon-Hwan LAFC
158 Chicago Fire FC
159 Isaac Atanga FC Cincinnati Rookie
160 Yeimar Seattle Sounders
161 Federico Navarro Chicago Fire Rookie
162 Cecilio Domínguez Austin FC
163 Mamadou Fall LAFC
164 Yimmi Chara Portland Timbers
165 Andrés Perea Orlando City SC
166 Ayo Akinola Toronto FC 22 UNDER 22
167 Gustavo Bou New England Revolution
168 San Jose Earthquakes
169 Déiber Caicedo Vancouver Whitecaps Rookie 22 UNDER 22
170 Leon Flach Philadelphia Union Rookie 22 UNDER 22
171 Facundo Torres Orlando City SC Rookie
172 Kévin Cabral LA Galaxy Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
173 Mark-Anthony Kaye Colorado Rapids
174 Moussa Djitté Austin FC Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
175 Maxi Moralez New York City FC
176 Dax McCarty Nashville SC
177 David Ochoa Real Salt Lake
178 Austin FC
179 Caden Clark New York Red Bulls
180 Kévin Cabral LA Galaxy Rookie
181 Moses Nyeman D.C. United 22 UNDER 22
182 Calvin Harris FC Cincinnati Rookie
183 Jesús Ferreira FC Dallas
184 Raúl Ruidíaz Seattle Sounders
185 Kieran Gibbs Inter Miami CF
186 Portland Timbers
187 Real Salt Lake
188 Chofis San Jose Earthquakes
189 Sporting Kansas City
190 Edison Flores D.C. United
191 Reed Baker-Whiting Seattle Sounders Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
192 Alejandro Pozuelo Toronto FC
193 Sebastián Driussi Austin FC
194 Caden Clark New York Red Bulls 22 UNDER 22
195 Déiber Caicedo Vancouver Whitecaps Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
196 Michael Baldisimo Vancouver Whitecaps Rookie
197 Frankie Amaya New York Red Bulls
198 Talles Magno NYCFC Rookie PITCH PRODIGIES
199 Diego Chara Portland Timbers
200 Michael Estrada D.C. United

INSERT

BASE CARD IMAGE VARIATIONS



2 Carlos Vela LAFC
6 Efraín Álvarez LA Galaxy

18 Ricardo Pepi FC Dallas
39 Valentín Castellanos NYCFC
81 Reed Baker-Whiting Seattle Sounders Rookie
83 Josef Martínez Atlanta United
90 Cade Cowell San Jose Earthquakes

104 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders
107 Carles Gil New England Revolution
110 Leon Flach Philadelphia Union Rookie
127 Chicharito LA Galaxy
143 Julián Araujo LA Galaxy
156 Brian Rodríguez LAFC
169 Déiber Caicedo Vancouver Whitecaps Rookie
199 Diego Chara Portland Timbers

BIG CITY STRIKERS
BCS-1 Josef Martínez Atlanta United
BCS-2 Chicharito LA Galaxy
BCS-3 Carlos Vela LAFC
BCS-4 Landon Donovan LA Galaxy
BCS-5 Raúl Ruidíaz Seattle Sounders
BCS-7 Déiber Caicedo Vancouver Whitecaps Rookie
BCS-8 Carles Gil New England Revolution
BCS-9 Ola Kamara D.C. United
BCS-10 Dániel Sallói Sporting Kansas City
BCS-11 Gustavo Bou New England Revolution
BCS-12 Hany Mukhtar Nashville SC
BCS-13 Valentín Castellanos NYCFC
BCS-14 Felipe Mora Portland Timbers
BCS-15 Chofis San Jose Earthquakes
BCS-16 Fafà Picault Houston Dynamo
BCS-17 Johnny Russell Sporting Kansas City
BCS-18 Gonzalo Higuaín Inter Miami CF
BCS-19 Kacper Przybyłko Chicago Fire
BCS-20 Gyasi Zardes Columbus Crew
BSC-6 Caden Clark New York Red Bulls

INTERNATIONAL PLAYERS
IP-1 Emanuel Reynoso Minnesota United
IP-2 Maxi Moralez NYCFC
IP-3 Chicharito LA Galaxy
IP-4 Alejandro Pozuelo Toronto FC
IP-5 Josef Martínez Atlanta United
IP-6 Carlos Vela LAFC
IP-7 Wilfrid Kaptoum New England Revolution
IP-8 Latif Blessing LAFC
IP-9 Handwalla Bwana Nashville SC
IP-10 Ifunanyachi Achara Toronto FC
IP-11 Moussa Djitté Austin FC Rookie
IP-12 Irakoze Donasiyano Nashville SC
IP-13 Lucas Zelarayán Columbus Crew



IP-14 Damir Kreilach Real Salt Lake
IP-15 Carles Gil New England Revolution
IP-16 Robin Lod Minnesota United
IP-17 Blaise Matuidi Inter Miami CF
IP-18 Julian Gressel D.C. United
IP-19 Eloy Room Columbus Crew
IP-20 Andre Blake Philadelphia Union
IP-21 Efraín Álvarez LA Galaxy
IP-22 Diego Chara Portland Timbers
IP-23 Brenner FC Cincinnati
IP-24 Héber NYCFC
IP-25 Raúl Ruidíaz Seattle Sounders

TOPPS 22 MINIS
22M-1 Josef Martínez Atlanta United
22M-2 Carlos Vela LAFC
22M-3 Chicharito LA Galaxy
22M-4 Raúl Ruidíaz Seattle Sounders
22M-5 Hany Mukhtar Nashville SC
22M-6 Carles Gil New England Revolution
22M-7 Quinn Sullivan Philadelphia Union Rookie
22M-8 Caden Clark New York Red Bulls
22M-9 Valentín Castellanos NYCFC
22M-10 Cade Cowell San Jose Earthquakes
22M-11 Moussa Djitté Austin FC Rookie
22M-12 Damir Kreilach Real Salt Lake
22M-13 Aaron Long New York Red Bulls
22M-14 Alan Pulido Sporting Kansas City
22M-15 Paxten Aaronson Philadelphia Union
22M-16 Caleb Wiley Atlanta United FC Rookie
22M-17 Stanislav Ivanov Chicago Fire Rookie
22M-18 Déiber Caicedo Vancouver Whitecaps Rookie
22M-19 Lucas Zelarayán Columbus Crew
22M-20 Miles Robinson Atlanta United FC
22M-21 Ján Gregus Minnesota United
22M-22 Jozy Altidore Toronto FC
22M-23 Gonzalo Higuaín Inter Miami CF
22M-24 Gabriel Slonina Chicago Fire
22M-25 Reed Baker-Whiting Seattle Sounders Rookie

SCHOLARLY
S-1 Andres Jasson NYCFC Rookie
S-2 Jack McGlynn Philadelphia Union Rookie
S-3 Quinn Sullivan Philadelphia Union Rookie
S-4 Reed Baker-Whiting Seattle Sounders Rookie
S-5 Gyasi Zardes Columbus Crew
S-6 Caden Clark New York Red Bulls
S-7 Paxton Pomykal FC Dallas
S-8 Djordje Mihailovic CF Montréal
S-9 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders
S-10 Caleb Wiley Atlanta United Rookie
S-11 Dániel Sallói Sporting Kansas City



S-12 Marky Delgado LA Galaxy
S-13 Diego Fagúndez Austin FC
S-14 Kellyn Acosta LAFC
S-15 Jesús Ferreira FC Dallas
S-16 Efraín Álvarez LA Galaxy
S-17 Axel Kei Real Salt Lake Rookie
S-18 Wil Trapp Minnesota United
S-19 Gabriel Slonina Chicago Fire
S-20 Sean Davis Nashville SC

RELIC

MLS RELICS
R-AB Andre Blake Philadelphia Union
R-ABO Alex Bono Toronto FC
R-AC Antônio Carlos Orlando City SC
R-AD Abu Danladi Minnesota United
R-AFA Andrew Farrell New England Revolution
R-AL Aaron Long New York Red Bulls
R-AR Albert Rusnák Seattle Sounders
R-AT Anton Tinnerholm NYCFC
R-BE Alejandro Bedoya Philadelphia Union
R-BG Brad Guzan Atlanta United
R-BO Gustavo Bou New England Revolution
R-C Chicharito LA Galaxy
R-CA Cristian Arango LAFC
R-CBU Cory Burke Philadelphia Union
R-CG Carles Gil New England Revolution
R-CR Cristian Roldan Seattle Sounders
R-CV Carlos Vela LAFC
R-DC Diego Chara Portland Timbers
R-DMC Dax McCarty Nashville SC
R-DN Darlington Nagbe Columbus Crew
R-DQ Darwin Quintero Houston Dynamo
R-DS Dániel Sallói Sporting Kansas City
R-EA Efraín Álvarez LA Galaxy
R-EF Edison Flores D.C. United
R-GY Gyasi Zardes Columbus Crew
R-GZ Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City
R-JA Julián Araujo LA Galaxy
R-JM Josef Martínez Atlanta United
R-JO Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders
R-JR Johnny Russell Sporting Kansas City
R-KA Kellyn Acosta Colorado Rapids
R-LM Larrys Mabiala Portland Timbers
R-MB Nick Besler Real Salt Lake
R-MBR Michael Bradley Toronto FC
R-MF Mamadou Fall LAFC
R-MM Maxi Moralez NYCFC
R-MR Miles Robinson Atlanta United
R-NL Nicolás Lodeiro Seattle Sounders



R-NT Nouhou Seattle Sounders
R-OS Jonathan Osorio Toronto FC
R-PS Pedro Santos Columbus Crew
R-PU Alan Pulido Sporting Kansas City
R-RE Roger Espinoza Sporting Kansas City
R-RH Ryan Hollingshead FC Dallas
R-RL Robin Lod Minnesota United
R-RR Raúl Ruidíaz Seattle Sounders
R-SB Sebastián Blanco Portland Timbers
R-SF Stefan Frei Seattle Sounders
R-SJ Sean Johnson NYCFC
R-SS Shea Salinas San Jose Earthquakes
R-TB Teal Bunbury New England Revolution
R-TM Tim Melia Sporting Kansas City
R-WZ Walker Zimmerman Nashville SC
R-XA Xavier Arreaga Seattle Sounders

NAMEPLATE PATCHES
N-AB Andre Blake Philadelphia Union
N-AP Alan Pulido Sporting Kansas City
N-BE Alejandro Bedoya Philadelphia Union
N-CA Cristian Arango LAFC
N-CG Carles Gil New England Revolution
N-CH Chicharito LA Galaxy
N-CR Cristian Roldan Seattle Sounders
N-CV Carlos Vela LAFC
N-DC Diego Chara Portland Timbers
N-GB Gustavo Bou New England Revolution
N-GI Carles Gil New England Revolution
N-GY Gyasi Zardes Columbus Crew
N-JM Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders
N-JU Julián Araujo LA Galaxy
N-KA Kellyn Acosta Colorado Rapids
N-NL Nicolás Lodeiro Seattle Sounders
N-PS Pedro Santos Columbus Crew
N-SB Sebastián Blanco Portland Timbers
N-SF Stefan Frei Seattle Sounders
N-TB Teal Bunbury New England Revolution

AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
13 Hany Mukhtar Nashville SC
51 Andre Shinyashiki Colorado Rapids
90 Cade Cowell San Jose Earthquakes
96 Ifunanyachi Achara Toronto FC

113 Victor Wanyama CF Montréal
132 Gabriel Slonina Chicago Fire
173 Mark-Anthony Kaye Colorado Rapids
184 Raúl Ruidíaz Seattle Sounders



199 Diego Chará Portland Timbers

AUTOGRAPH RELIC

MLS RELICS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
R-AL Aaron Long New York Red Bulls
R-DC Diego Chara Portland Timbers
R-EA Efraín Álvarez LA Galaxy
R-RR Raúl Ruidiaz Seattle Sounders
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